
PROJEKT BUDOWLANY

1:500

Opracował:

PLAN SYTUACYJNY

Rys. 2

BUDOWA ZJAZDU Z ULICY LIPOWEJ NA DZIAŁKĘ NR 221/50
W MIEJSCOWOŚCI KOKOSZKOWY

08.2011

08.2011

mgr inż. Elwira Leszman

Projektował:
Sprawdził:

Jerzy Cieszko
inż. Edward Żak

- nawierzchnia zjazdu

LEGENDA:

6
,0

0

35,00

OŚ ZJAZDU

R5

R
5

- zieleń


